
NBCSD Board of Trustees

*Change is due to MSBA Policy Conference                                                                                                                   **** Change is due to President’s Day

**Change is due to MSBA Fall Leadership Conference                                                                                                     *****Change is due to Spring Break (March 10-14)

***Change is due to MLK Day ******Change is due to Easter Monday Holiday 

2024-2025 BOARD CALENDAR

Monday, July 15, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024

*Monday, September 23, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024

**Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday, December 16, 2024

***Monday, January 13, 2025

****Monday, February 10, 2025

*****Monday, March 24, 2025

******Monday, April 14, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025

Regular Board Meeting Dates: 3rd Monday of Each Month


